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8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD ZAFARYAB

HAZOOR BAKHSH

ZAHID ABBAS

NISAR AHMAD

RIASAT ALI

MUKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUDDSIR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHURSHID

GHAZI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

KHALIL AHMAD

SIRAJ DIN

SHAH MUHAMMAD

FATEH MUHAMMAD

GHULAM FAREED

ALLAH BAKHASH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

46500115

46500045

46500018

46500076

46500083

46500095

46500080

46500067

46500047

OKARA

D.G. KHAN

VEHARI

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

MUHAMMAD AZHAR NAWAZ SHAH

SHAFQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

SAJID MAHMOOD

RANA MUHAMMAD ASLAM

HABIB-UR-REHMAN KHATTAK

HAQ NAWAZ SHAH

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

ABDUL REHMAN

RIASAT ALI KHAN

UMAR BADSHAH KHATTAK

1

2

3

4

5

6

46500049

46500017

46500065

46500020

46500063

46500046

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

JHELUM

CHAKWAL

MULTAN

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUPERVISOR (SURVEILLANCE)

POLICE

6

14

48D2015
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

SYED MUHAMMAD ZIA UL HAQ NASIR

SAMAR IQBAL

TARIQ MAHMOOD

SYED SIBGHATULLAH HASSANI

ABID MEHMOOD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD NASAR ULLAH

JAVED IQBAL

SYED NASIR HUSSAIN BUKHARI

KHURSHID ALAM

BASHIR AHMAD

SYED SHAFIQUEULLAH HASSANI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

KHUDA YAR

LAL KHAN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

46500057

46500008

46500089

46500044

46500113

46500042

46500034

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SARGODHA

CHAKWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUPERVISOR (SURVEILLANCE)

POLICE

6

14

48D2015


