PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

SUPERVISOR (SURVEILLANCE) Post :

Department POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	46500049	1	MUHAMMAD AZHAR NAWAZ SHAH HAQ NAWAZ SHAH	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	46500017	2	SHAFQAT ALI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	46500065	3	MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUHAMMAD BASHIR	JHELUM	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	46500020	4	SAJID MAHMOOD ABDUL REHMAN	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	46500063	5	RANA MUHAMMAD ASLAM RIASAT ALI KHAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	46500046	6	HABIB-UR-REHMAN KHATTAK UMAR BADSHAH KHATTAK	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	46500115	7	MUHAMMAD ZAFARYAB MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHURSHID	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	46500045	8	HAZOOR BAKHSH GHAZI MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	46500018	9	ZAHID ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	46500076	10	NISAR AHMAD KHALIL AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	46500083	11	RIASAT ALI SIRAJ DIN	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	46500095	12	MUKHTAR ALI SHAH MUHAMMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	46500080	13	MUHAMMAD AFZAL FATEH MUHAMMAD	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	46500067	14	MUHAMMAD SAEED GHULAM FAREED	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	46500047	15	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUDDSIR ALLAH BAKHASH	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED

(BS-14)

Case # 48D2015

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : SUPERVISOR (SURVEILLANCE)

Department POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit Quota</u> Disabled/Women/ <u>Minorities</u>
10	46500057	16	SYED MUHAMMAD ZIA UL HAQ NASIR SYED NASIR HUSSAIN BUKHARI	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	46500008	17	SAMAR IQBAL KHURSHID ALAM	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	46500089	18	TARIQ MAHMOOD BASHIR AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	46500044	19	SYED SIBGHATULLAH HASSANI SYED SHAFIQUEULLAH HASSANI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	46500113	20	ABID MEHMOOD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	46500042	21	MUHAMMAD NASAR ULLAH KHUDA YAR	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	46500034	22	JAVED IQBAL LAL KHAN	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

(BS-14)

Case # 48D2015